
Please send this application along with a $200 deposit 
(checks payable to Leszek Wrona’s Soccer Academy) 
towards league play to: 
Leszek Wrona’s Soccer Academy 
PO Box 381 
Bristol, CT 06011 
 
Full payment is due by the 1st game. 
 

Session:     1  □ 2  □ 3  □ 

 
Division: 

 
……………………………………………………… 
Team Name 
 
……………………………………………………… 
Team Representative 
 
……………………………………………………… 
Address 
 
……………………………………………………… 
City   State  Zip 
 
……………………………………………………… 
Home Phone                    Cell Phone 
 
……………………………………………………… 
Email address 
 
 

……………………………………………………… 
Adult Team Rep Signature   Date 
 
……………………………………………………… 
Received  Amount  Initialed 

Division Born  
After 

Day Kickoff Time Session 1 
Start Date 

Session 2 
Start Date 

Session 3 
Start Date 

Max Play-
ers (inc 
goalie) 

U-6/7 Boys/Girls 8/1/09 Sunday 8am-6pm 11/15/15 1/3/16 2/21/16 6 v 6 

U-8/9 Boys 8/1/07 Sunday 8am-6pm 11/15/15 1/3/16 2/21/16 6 v 6 

U-10/11 Boys 8/1/05 Saturday 7am-8pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16 6 v 6 

U-12 Boys 8/1/04 Saturday 7am-10pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16 5 v 5 

U-12/13 Boys 8/1/03 Saturday 
Sunday 

7am-10pm 
12noon-7pm 

11/14/15 
11/15/15 

1/2/16 
1/3/16 

2/20/16 
2/21/16 

5 v 5 

U-13/14 Boys 
Super 

8/1/02 Saturday 
Sunday 

4pm-10pm 
2pm-8pm 

11/14/15 
11/15/15 

1/2/16 
1/3/16 

2/20/16 
2/21/16 

5 v 5 

U8/9 Girls 8/1/07 Sunday 8am-6pm 11/15/15 1/3/16 2/21/16 6 v 6 

U-10/11 Girls 8/1/05 Saturday 7am-8pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16   6 v 6  

U-12 Girls 8/1/04 Saturday 7am-10pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16 5 v 5 

U-12/13 Girls 8/1/03 Saturday 8am-10pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16 5 v 5 

U-13/14 Girls 8/1/02 Saturday 11am-10pm 11/14/15 1/2/16 2/20/16 5 v 5 

High School 
Girls 

HS Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 

7am-11am 
8pm-11pm 

8:30pm-9:30pm 

11/14/15 
11/15/15 
11/16/15 

1/2/16 
1/3/16 
1/4/16 

2/20/16 
2/21/16 
2/22/16 

5 v 5 

High School 
Boys 

HS Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

8pm-12am 
8pm-11pm 
7am-11am 

11/13/15 
11/14/15 
11/15/15 

1/8/16 
1/2/16 
1/3/16 

2/26/16 
2/20/16 
2/21/16 

5 v 5 
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