## Winter 2015–2016 Youth Team Application

Please send this application along with a \$200 deposit (checks payable to Leszek Wrona's Soccer Academy) towards league play to:

Leszek Wrona's Soccer Academy PO Box 381 Bristol, CT 06011

Full payment is due	by the 1st game.
---------------------	------------------

Received		
Adult Team Rep Signa		Date
Email address		
Home Phone		Cell Phone
City	State	Zip
Address		
Team Representative		
Team Name		
Division:		
Session: 1 $\square$ 2 $\square$	3 🗆	

## Leszek Wrona's Soccer Academy Youth League Schedule · Winter 2015-2016

Division	Born After	Day	Kickoff Time	Session 1 Start Date	Session 2 Start Date	Session 3 Start Date	Max Play- ers (inc goalie)
U-6/7 Boys/Girls	8/1/09	Sunday	8am-6pm	11/15/15	1/3/16	2/21/16	6 v 6
U-8/9 Boys	8/1/07	Sunday	8am-6pm	11/15/15	1/3/16	2/21/16	6 v 6
U-10/11 Boys	8/1/05	Saturday	7am-8pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	6 v 6
U-12 Boys	8/1/04	Saturday	7am-10pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	5 v 5
U-12/13 Boys	8/1/03	Saturday Sunday	7am-10pm 12noon-7pm	11/14/15 11/15/15	1/2/16 1/3/16	2/20/16 2/21/16	5 v 5
U-13/14 Boys Super	8/1/02	Saturday Sunday	4pm-10pm 2pm-8pm	11/14/15 11/15/15	1/2/16 1/3/16	2/20/16 2/21/16	5 v 5
U8/9 Girls	8/1/07	Sunday	8am-6pm	11/15/15	1/3/16	2/21/16	6 v 6
<b>U-10/11 Girls</b>	8/1/05	Saturday	7am-8pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	6 v 6
U-12 Girls	8/1/04	Saturday	7am-10pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	5 v 5
<b>U-12/13 Girls</b>	8/1/03	Saturday	8am-10pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	5 v 5
<b>U-13/14 Girls</b>	8/1/02	Saturday	11am-10pm	11/14/15	1/2/16	2/20/16	5 v 5
High School Girls	HS	Saturday Sunday Monday	7am-11am 8pm-11pm 8:30pm-9:30pm	11/14/15 11/15/15 11/16/15	1/2/16 1/3/16 1/4/16	2/20/16 2/21/16 2/22/16	5 v 5
High School Boys	HS	Friday Saturday Sunday	8pm-12am 8pm-11pm 7am-11am	11/13/15 11/14/15 11/15/15	1/8/16 1/2/16 1/3/16	2/26/16 2/20/16 2/21/16	5 v 5

7 games per session at a cost of \$745 per team per session. Days and times are subject to change. Additional divisions may be formed.

Each player under the age of 18 must pay \$3.00 for CJSA insurance.

LWSA Indoor Soccer Tournaments
Christmas: Dec. 26th - 31st, 2015
Winter Break: Feb 15th - 19th, 2016

Check our website for more details or contact the Soccer Academy.

Rev. 9/17/2015